PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No.M.Com (E & FB) 4'" Sem./2022-J/1 :
Result of the :
M.Com (Entrepreneurship and Family Business) 4" Semester Examination, July, 2022

Result of the each candidate is shown in the column of Result. Marks have been shown in casi

of Pass candidates. “RLL" means Result Later due to non-clearance of lower examination result. R’ means to re-

appear in the paper shown in the brackets as per regulation.

Subject Code | Subject Description Marks

FB-401 International Trade & Documentation 100

FB-402° Strategy Management. 100

FR-403 Business Management <[V (Personnel) 100

FB-404 - Specialization 100

One of the following specializations:

FB-404 (A):- Mew Enterprise Creation.

FR-404 (E):- Retail & Supply Chain Management

FR-405 Research terms papers on Entrepreneurship and related issues, 100

FB-406 Project Work & Viva-Voce 100
Total Marks: - 600

Total Marks of Ist to 3" Sem.:- 1800

Grand Taotal :- 2400

1st Division with Distinction 1800 or more marks

Ist Division 1440 to 1799

Inid Division 1200 to 1439

Roll Mo Regd. No, Name of the Candidate  Father's name Mother's name Result

G.G.D.S.DCOLLEGE, SEC-32, CHANDIGARH
61791 18020002963 < AMNINDER SINGH - IQBAL SINGH - BALBIR KAUR - 1810 -
61792 < 17817002033 . ANUJ BANSAL - RAJESH BANSAL . SHALINI BANSAL- l?ll._d .
61793 . 18017001139 ° ARJUN SINGH LAKHVIR SINGH . KULDEEP KAUR - 1837 -
61794 18017001374 ARSHIA CHOPRA SANJAY CHOPRA"  ANUPAMA - 1922 -

CHOFPRA
P ) ,
61795 30217000149 FALGUNI - BUDHI BALLABH  SHWETA 1921 -~
AGGARWAL AGGARWAL AGGARWAL :

61796 18020002961 © HIMANSHI MEHTA ° VIJAY MEHTA - URMILA MEHTA 1972 -
61797 - 180170016137 KAMAL GOYAL - ASHWANI GGYEL MEENA GOYAL - 1968 -
61798 18020002964 © KARTIK WADHWA - RAJESH WADHWA " ANJANA RANI 1721~
61799 - 18020002965 KASHISH CHAUHAM  RAVINDER - ANJU CHAUHAN

CHAUHAN

1899



Roll No

Repd. No. Name of the Candidate

Father's name

G.G.DS.DCOLLEGE. SEC-32, CHANDIGARH

61800 °

618017

61802 -

61803
61804 -
61805

61806 .
61807
61809,

61809 ¢

618107

-

61811

61812 30217000263 -~ RUDRANSH SHARMA

618137

18020002966 ~ KUNAL GROVER -

18020002967 ~ MANAN -

18015000894 ©~ MANDEEP SINGH
SETHI

18017002394 < MANSHA SHARMA -

18020002968 - NAVDEEP SO0OD -

» 18020002969 * NIKUNJ GOEL -

18017002286 - PRIYANKA °

18016001667 RAJAT PAPNEJA

17516002019 , RAMNEET SINGH

18017001182 - RITHIK MAHAJAN .
18016001518 RITU -

18117001320° RIYA JAIN

18020002970 “ SAHIL MADAAN <

61814 ~17817002201 'SARABJEET SINGH

61815

61816 .-

61817 -

61818 18117001047 SIMRAN AGGARWAL

61819

- 61820

61821 _

18317000187 < SEERAT -
18317000319 - SHEENAM THAKUR"
18020002971 SHUBHAM BANSAL

&

18020002962 SNEH -

I

18020002972~ SUNIL SAINI

18017001695 - TANAV GARG ~

RAMESH KUMAR
GROVER

SANJEEV KUMAR

-

SUKHBIR SINGH
SETHI

CHANDAN .
DEEPAK S0O0D -
KARAN GOEL
KISHAN

SURESH KUMAR -
AMIN CHAND

SANJAY GUPTA -

RAMKISHAN ~
MEHRA

RAJINDER JAIN -

SUNIL KUMAR ~

SUBHASH °
CHANDER MADAAN

KARTAR SINGH,
DALJIT SINGH..
KOCHHAR

RAMESH THAKUR *

RINKU BANSAL

ASHOK AGGARWAL

BALWINDER ~
KUMAR
BHARDWAJ

TARSEM KUMAR -

RAMESH GARG -

Mother's name

BHARTI ~
GROVER

RUBY GULATI ~

SUKHLEEN ~
KAUR

ANU SHARMA "~
JYOTI -

DEEPA GOEL -
SUNITA -

RITU PAPNEJA
URMIL -~

BHAVANA .
GUPTA

NIRMALA DEVI

SEEMA JAIN -

BABITA ~
SHARMA

MONIKA -

CHARANJEET
KAUR

NEELAM -

JIWANA 7
THAKUR

GREEMA
BANSAL

ANJALI
AGGARWAL

MALA SHARMA

NEELAM -

VANDANA
GARG

Result

1832

1957-

1891

1749
1767
1865
1980
RLL
RLL

1916
1998

1990 -

1821

R [FB-401,403]
R [FB-403] -
2015

2079

1791

IB?;

1987

1867 -

1744 ,



RollNo Regd. No.  Name of the Candidate Father'sname ~ Mother'sname  Result
G.G.D.S.D COLLEGE. SEC-32, CHANDIGAR )
61822 17517001228 “TARUN GARG . NARESH KUMAR USHA RANI 1872

61823 . 18016001577 _ VANDANA . BRISH BHAN -~ USHA RANL 1973
Chandigarh 0.5.E A.RE. D.R.E. (Prof. Jagat Bhushan)

October ii% » 2022 f Controller of Examinations



